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Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Inside Edge Golf 

Playing Hazeltine Ryder Cup 
March 5, 2020 

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 Thank you for playing!    To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
  
 
Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as  TwinCitiesGolf.com  Store Credit  that you can use for future event entry 
fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com .   Your winnings are deposited into your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event.  NOTE:  Any credits you have in your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs.  Your prize payout store 
credits expire 15 months after the tournament date.  If you do not have an account already set up, please go to 
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp  so that we are able to deposit your winnings.  Questions?  Email info@twincitiesgolf.com .  
 
 
 
Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts  
Total Prize Pool for this Event = $250  ($130 for Placement and Days Games plus $120 for Skins) 
 

 

Team Skins Results 

Total Skins Prize Pool = $120     Number of Skins : 6***      Payout Per Skin = $24.00 

Players Skins Purse Details 

Cale Sanders + Malyann 

Homsombath 

 

John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud 

 

Andrew Mason + Jacob Edmond 

 

Tom Miles** + Brad Larson** 

**Players Not in Skins Game 

 

Stephen Ibanez + Shawn Jaworski 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

$48.00 

 

 

$24.00 

 

$24.00 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$24.00 

Eagle on 6, 

Birdie on 8 

 

Birdie on 9 

 

Birdie on 10 

 

Birdie on 12 

 

 

Birdie on 16 

 

 

Scramble Results  ($130 prize pool) 
1st Place = 40%, 2 nd Place = 30%, 5 th Place = 30% 
Why do we skew the payout positions?  To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on 
fun! 
 

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse 

1 

 

John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud 

 

-10 

 

62 

 

$52.00 

 

 

mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com
http://www.twincitiesgolf.com/
http://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp
mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com


 

 

 

Presented by: 

 
 

 

Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ Inside Edge Golf 

Playing Hazeltine Ryder Cup 
March 5, 2020 

Format: 2-Person Team Scramble 
Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

2 

 

T3 

 

T3 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

Cale Sanders + Malyann Homsombath 

 

Tom Miles + Brad Larson 

 

Andrew Mason + Jacob Edmond 

 

Billy Frick + Matt Olson 

 

Kyle Knutson + David Roiger 

 

Stephen Ibanez + Shawn Jaworski 

-9 

 

-6 

 

-6 

 

-2 

 

+1 

 

+7 

63 

 

66 

 

66 

 

70 

 

73 

 

79 

$39.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$39.00 

 

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

 
 
 

 
Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today ) 
 

Players 

 

Cale Sanders 

 

Malyann Homsombath 

 

John Melvin 

 

Chris Tollefsrud 

 

Billy Frick 

 

Matt Olson 

 

Andrew Mason 

 

Jacob Edmond 

 

Stephen Ibanez 

 

Shawn Jaworski 

 

 

Total Purse 

Total Purse 

 

$43.50 

 

$43.50 

 

$38.00 

 

$38.00 

 

$19.50 

 

$19.50 

 

$12.00 

 

$12.00 

 

$12.00 

 

$12.00 

 

 

$250.00 
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*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the $10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). 

**Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter $10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).  

Thank You to Our Sponsors! 
Please support our sponsors…they make our events affordable and FUN! 
 

 

TwinCitiesGolf.com  – Voted MN’s #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying 

the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA 

Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at 

www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf  to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN 

handicap card and 18 golf passes for only $44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. 

www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 

 

Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com) 

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn 
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