

Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Inside Edge Golf Playing Hazeltine Ryder Cup March 5, 2020 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email <u>info@twincitiesgolf.com</u>

Thank you for playing! To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com

Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as <u>TwinCitiesGolf.com</u> Store Credit that you can use for future event entry fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on <u>www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com</u>. Your winnings are deposited into your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event. NOTE: Any credits you have in your TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs. Your prize payout store credits expire 15 months after the tournament date. If you do not have an account already set up, please go to https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp so that we are able to deposit your winnings. Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com.

Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts

Total Prize Pool for this Event = \$250 (\$130 for Placement and Days Games plus \$120 for Skins)

Team Skins Results

Total Skins Prize Pool = \$120 Number of Skins : 6***		Payout Per Skin = \$24.00	
Players	Skins	Purse	Details
Cale Sanders + Malyann Homsombath	2	\$48.00	Eagle on 6, Birdie on 8
John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud	1	\$24.00	Birdie on 9
Andrew Mason + Jacob Edmond	1	\$24.00	Birdie on 10
Tom Miles** + Brad Larson** **Players Not in Skins Game	1	\$0.00	Birdie on 12
Stephen Ibanez + Shawn Jaworski	1	\$24.00	Birdie on 16

Scramble Results (\$130 prize pool)

1st Place = 40%, 2nd Place = 30%, 5th Place = 30% Why do we skew the payout positions? To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up 8 keep the focus on fun!

Pos.	Players	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse
1	John Melvin + Chris Tollefsrud	-10	62	\$52.00



Presented by:



Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Inside Edge Golf Playing Hazeltine Ryder Cup March 5, 2020 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email <u>info@twincitiesgolf.com</u>

2	Cale Sanders + Malyann Homsombath	-9	63	\$39.00
Т3	Tom Miles + Brad Larson	-6	66	\$0.00
Т3	Andrew Mason + Jacob Edmond	-6	66	\$0.00
5	Billy Frick + Matt Olson	-2	70	\$39.00
6	Kyle Knutson + David Roiger	+1	73	\$0.00
7	Stephen Ibanez + Shawn Jaworski	+7	79	\$0.00

Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today)

Players	Total Purse
Cale Sanders	\$43.50
Malyann Homsombath	\$43.50
John Melvin	\$38.00
Chris Tollefsrud	\$38.00
Billy Frick	\$19.50
Matt Olson	\$19.50
Andrew Mason	\$12.00
Jacob Edmond	\$12.00
Stephen Ibanez	\$12.00
Shawn Jaworski	\$12.00
Total Purse	\$250.00



Presented by:



Twin Cities Golf Tour @ Inside Edge Golf Playing Hazeltine Ryder Cup March 5, 2020 Format: 2-Person Team Scramble Questions? Email <u>info@twincitiesgolf.com</u>

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the \$10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). **Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter \$10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).

Thank You to Our Sponsors!

Please support our sponsors...they make our events affordable and FUN!



TwinCitiesGolf.com – Voted MN's #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN handicap card and 18 golf passes for only \$44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. www.TwinCitiesGolf.com



Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com)

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn